
NAME BTH # NAME BTH #
ALPHABETICAL NUMERICAL

7 SPICE 59 FUN ASIA RADIO 1
7 SPICE 60 FUN ASIA RADIO 1

ABACUS MATH MARKETING 179 ST. JUDE CHILDREN'S 2
A-CANADA INC. 173 INDIA BAZAR 3
AGGARWAL SAMAJ 120 BAYLOR HOSPITAL 4
AJAYKUMAR ASWATHAPPA 169 BAYLOR HOSPITAL 5
ALANITA TRAVELS 8 CAPITAL ONE BANK 6
ALI RIZVI - WOODEN FURNITURE 116 CAPITAL ONE BANK 7
ANJAPAR 38 ALANITA TRAVELS 8
ANJAPAR 39 WIPRO 9
ANNA GHOSH 130 UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS 10
ASTROLOGER PSYCHIC READINGS 123 AT & T 11
AT & T 11 AT & T 11
AT & T 11 Z TV INDIA.COM 12
BAWARCHI BIRYANIS 32 Z TV INDIA.COM 13
BAWARCHI BIRYANIS 33 Z TV - CHARITY 14
BAYLOR HOSPITAL 4 Z TV INDIA.COM 14
BAYLOR HOSPITAL 5 ENSUPRA SOLAR 15
BHOLI - VARTIKA MITTAL 150 ENSUPRA SOLAR 16
BHOLI - VARTIKA MITTAL 151 PROPERITY BANK 18
BIRYANI POT - HILLTOP 47 STAR TV 19

C2 EDUCATION 185 MEDIMIX 19
CAPITAL ONE BANK 6 PATEL BROTHERS 20
CAPITAL ONE BANK 7 PATEL BROTHERS 21
CAROA PROP LLP 24 DFW INDIA.COM 22
CHAI, SHAI, BAKAR 54 CAROA PROP LLP 24
CHINAMAYA MISSION 25 CHINAMAYA MISSION 25
CSR NON-PROFIT ORG 180 PERFECT TAX 26
DATTA SANGITA - FINANCIAL SERV 141 NORTH TEXAS FOOD BANK 27
DELTA SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE 128 FUN ASIA CATERING 28
DESI DISTRICT 49 FUN ASIA CATERING 29
DESI DISTRICT 50 RAJULA'S KITCHEN 30
DFW INDIA.COM 22 RAJULA'S KITCHEN 31
DISCOUNT POWER 140 BAWARCHI BIRYANIS 32
DOUBLE DIAMOND RESORTS 181 BAWARCHI BIRYANIS 33
EB5 COAST TO COAST 171 SARVANA BHAVAN 34
EKAL VIDYALAYA 122 SARVANA BHAVAN 35
EKAM USA 166 HOT BREADS 36
ELEGANCE BY MONICA 137 ANJAPAR 37
ELEGANCE BY MONICA 126 HENDERSON KITCHEN 38
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BOOTH NUMBERS ALPHA - NUMERICAL 2018

ENSUPRA SOLAR 15 HENDERSON KITCHEN 38
ENSUPRA SOLAR 16 HENDERSON KITCHEN 39
FATIMA FASHIONS 164 HENDERSON KITCHEN 39
FUN ASIA 174 GOPAL RESTAURANT 40
FUN ASIA 175 GOPAL RESTAURANT 41
FUN ASIA CATERING 28 INCHINS BAMBOO GARDENS 42
FUN ASIA CATERING 29 INCHINS BAMBOO GARDENS 43
FUN ASIA RADIO 1 SIGREE GRILL 44
FUN ASIA RADIO 1A SIGREE GRILL 45
GOPAL RESTAURANT 40 KING & CARDINAL 46
GOPAL RESTAURANT 41 BIRYANI POT - HILLTOP 47
GOSPEL TRACKS 184 SPICE RACK 48
HENDERSON KITCHEN  38 52 DESI DISTRICT 49
HENDERSON KITCHEN 39 53 DESI DISTRICT 50
HM SERVICES LLC 129 VINDU RESTAURANT 51
HOT BREADS 36 CHAI, SHAI, BAKAR 54
HOT BREADS 37 KARYA SIDDHI HANUMAN TEMPLE 55
I ASIA TV 187 KAVITHA SUKARIA 56
INCHINS BAMBOO GARDENS 42 7 SPICE 59
INCHINS BAMBOO GARDENS 43 7 SPICE 60
INDIA BAZAR 3 ULTIMATE BBQ 61
INDIAN FASHIONS - DAXABEN 138 VEG VANA 62
JAIMINKUMAR D. PATEL 163 VEG VANA 63
JASS COLLECTION-HARVINDER SINGH 165 TANMAI JEWELERS - HARE KRISHNA 100
KARTHIKEYAN GURUNATHAN 124 TANMAI JEWELERS - HARE KRISHNA 101
KARYA SIDDHI HANUMAN TEMPLE 55 USICOC 114

KAVITHA SUKARIA 56 MIRA FASHIONS - RADHIKA 115
KING & CARDINAL 46 ALI RIZVI - WOODEN FURNITURE 116
LIFE SKILLS ACADEMY - SAM 154 SNS 117
LUBNA BOUTIQUE - ROHI QUADRI 136 SHARIF CPA FIRM PC 118
MANTRI DEVELOPERS 186 SAJAYLI BOUTIQUE 119

MEDIMIX 19 SAJAYLI BOUTIQUE 119
METRO CHURCH OF GOD 183 AGGARWAL SAMAJ 120
MIRA FASHIONS - RADHIKA 115 THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS - DALLAS 121
MIRROR UR SELF CREATIONS 159 EKAL VIDYALAYA 122
NANCY RICHER 177 ASTROLOGER PSYCHIC READINGS 123
NORTH TEXAS FOOD BANK 27 KARTHIKEYAN GURUNATHAN 124
OPTIMA FINANCIALS 157 RAVEN MULTI FAMILY 125
PATEL BROTHERS 20 ELEGANCE BY MONICA 126
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ALPHABETICAL NUMERICAL
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PATEL BROTHERS 21 RANDHIR KAPOOR 127
PERFECT TAX 26 DELTA SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE 128
PRIYA EXCLUSIVES - PRIYA MALL 132 HM SERVICES LLC 129
PRIYA EXCLUSIVES - PRIYA MALL 167 ANNA GHOSH 130
PROPERITY BANK 18 SHREEM CREATIONS 131
RAGHUNATH TEMPLE 160 PRIYA EXCLUSIVES - PRIYA MALL 132
RAGHUNATH TEMPLE 161 VEGANOUTREACH.ORG 133
RAJULA'S KITCHEN 30 YZF SAREES 134
RAJULA'S KITCHEN 31 SGSG 135
RANDHIR KAPOOR 127 LUBNA BOUTIQUE - ROHI QUADRI 136
RAVEN MULTI FAMILY 125 ELEGANCE BY MONICA 137
REAL ESTATE - JAWAHAR JOE DODANI 145 INDIAN FASHIONS - DAXABEN 138
REAL ESTATE - JAWAHAR JOE DODANI 146 SILKS AND SATINS BY KIRAN 139
REAL ESTATE - JAWAHAR JOE DODANI 147 DISCOUNT POWER 140
RIYA TRAVEL & TOURS 144 DATTA SANGITA - FINANCIAL SERV 141
RK COLLECTIONS - SAMINA 162 US FREEDOM CAPITAL, LLC 142
SAJAYLI BOUTIQUE 119 TULASHIBAUG JUNCTION - PRACHI 143
SAJAYLI BOUTIQUE 172 RIYA TRAVEL & TOURS 144
SAJAYLI BOUTIQUE 119 REAL ESTATE - JAWAHAR JOE DODANI 145
SARVANA BHAVAN 34 REAL ESTATE - JAWAHAR JOE DODANI 146
SARVANA BHAVAN 35 REAL ESTATE - JAWAHAR JOE DODANI 147
SGSG 135 SMILELINE DENTAL TEXAS 148
SHARIF CPA FIRM PC 118 USMAN VADIWALA 149
SHREEM CREATIONS 131 BHOLI - VARTIKA MITTAL 150
SIGREE GRILL 44 BHOLI - VARTIKA MITTAL 151
SIGREE GRILL 45 VEESHA IMPORTS 152
SILKS AND SATINS BY KIRAN 139 SWAPNA BANJA 153
SM ARTS LLC 155 LIFE SKILLS ACADEMY - SAM 154
SMILELINE DENTAL TEXAS 148 SM ARTS LLC 155
SNS 117 ZARA COLLECTION - ZEHRA JABEEN 156
SPICE RACK 48 OPTIMA FINANCIALS 157

ST. JUDE CHILDREN'S 2 VARSHA TANNA - DIYA LAMPS ETC 158
STAR TV 19 MIRROR UR SELF CREATIONS 159
SWAPNA BANJA 153 RAGHUNATH TEMPLE 160
TAMRA PATRA - ADITI PATEL 170 RAGHUNATH TEMPLE 161
TANMAI JEWELERS - HARE KRISHNA 100 RK COLLECTIONS - SAMINA 162
TANMAI JEWELERS - HARE KRISHNA 101 JAIMINKUMAR D. PATEL 163
TEXAS FOOT SURGERY.COM 178 FATIMA FASHIONS 164
THE UNIVERSITY OF TEXAS - DALLAS 121 JASS COLLECTION-HARVINDER SINGH 165
TOYOTA CARS SPACE EKAM USA 166
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TULASHIBAUG JUNCTION - PRACHI 143 PRIYA EXCLUSIVES - PRIYA MALL 167
ULTIMATE BBQ 61 AJAYKUMAR ASWATHAPPA 169
UNIVERSITY OF DALLAS 10 TAMRA PATRA - ADITI PATEL 170
US FREEDOM CAPITAL, LLC 142 EB5 COAST TO COAST 171
USICOC 114 SAJAYLI BOUTIQUE 172
USMAN VADIWALA 149 A-CANADA INC. 173
VARSHA TANNA - DIYA LAMPS ETC 158 FUN ASIA 174
VEESHA IMPORTS 152 FUN ASIA 175
VEG VANA 62 NANCY RICHER 177
VEG VANA 63 TEXAS FOOT SURGERY.COM 178
VEGANOUTREACH.ORG 133 ABACUS MATH MARKETING 179
VINDU RESTAURANT 51 CSR NON-PROFIT ORG 180
WIPRO 9 DOUBLE DIAMOND RESORTS 181
YZF SAREES 134 METRO CHURCH OF GOD 183
Z TV - CHARITY 14A GOSPEL TRACKS 184
Z TV INDIA.COM 12 C2 EDUCATION 185
Z TV INDIA.COM 13 MANTRI DEVELOPERS 186

Z TV INDIA.COM 14 I ASIA TV 187
ZARA COLLECTION - ZEHRA JABEEN 156 TOYOTA CARS SPACE


